Pos | Item no |Pcs|Item descripfion Additional information Kg/Pcs
] 093433 3 |CAPACITOR 1900PF DC 15KV - 0.124
7 153943 3 |MASH.SCR. M4X6  AL-T0 ISO 4767 0.002
3 153945 3 |Screw IS0 4762 M & x 8 - Ak SO 4767 0.002
L 155374 1 |SETSCREW M 8X 25 AL-T0 SO 4017/ DIN 933 0.02
5 156180 1 |SER.LOCK WASHER M 8 A4-70 - 0.002
6 156183 6 |TOOTHED LOCK WASHER M4 A2-70 A2-70 0
7 753808 1 |Bus Bar HF filter Welded EN AW -6082 T6 / EN 573-3 0.078
8 | 76925001 | 3 |[Wire for EMC high volf. filfer ASSEMBLY 0.019
[tem no. Mass (kg) Certificafe Format Sm)&i_')proved Revised by (reafed date Creafed by
753809 0.538 - AL MAG 2006-02-28 MAG
Material Scale Change no. PDM rev. vad_ga ved by
i e . - 06.67:5007 | FWM
B Proj. Item description
v @@ HF Filter Bus Bar Type?2
EmVeSIasamm f
VESTAS W IND SYSTEMS A/S Metric Replaces Drawing no. Rev.
wesiston Do S ipees | - 753809 2

W ARNING: PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION.

This document and the Information set forth herein are confidential and proprietary to Vestas Wind Systems A/S. It contains trade secrefs, and independent economic value. actual
or potenfial. may be derived from the document/Information not being generally known. In consideration of you receiving this document you agree (1) to keep the Information secret
(I1) only fo use fthe Information for the purpose specifically agreed with Vestas (I11) not fo disclose directly or indirecfly any part of the Informafion fo any third party and

(V) not fo make copies or reproductions thereof by whatsoever means or undertake any qualitafive or guantfifative analysis. reverse engineering or replication.

6€ 40 € / 00 ¥3A ¥612-1000

T09 0001-2194 Ver 00 - Approved - Exported from DMS: 2008-06-04 by MBD



	1 Assembly Drawings 
	2 Drawings 

